
Pay Slip for the month of Sep/2019

Associate Consultant
CRLPK4062N6613187565

Deductions Amount
BASIC 18,667.00
HRA 7,467.00
SPECIAL 31,816.00
BONUS 1,666.00

PF 1,800.00
PT 200.00

TAMS INFOTECH PVT LTD

Abhiman Kundapoor

Net Pay 57,616.00

TA0890Emp ID Employee Name

Earnings

#67, FIRST FLOOR KAS OFFICERS COLONY, 35TH MAIN, BTM SECOND STAGE, BANGALORE 68

Amount

59,616.00 Total 2,000.00Total

In Words Rupees Fifty Seven Thousand Six Hundred Sixteen Only
Signature

03/09/2019
KN/60991000/10156 28

NEFT 101251576612

Designation
PAN No.

Pay Days

UAN No.
A/c No
DOJ
PF. No.

Mode of Pay

This is System generated statement hence signature is not required.

Conveyance

Description Gross Exempt Taxable

55,467.00

1,38,667.00

55,467.00

2,36,350.00

1,38,667.00

2,36,350.00

11,662.00 11,662.00

Deduction Under Chapter VI-A

Statutory Provident Fund 12,600.00
Life Insurance Premium 72,956.00

Income Tax Deduction

1,400.00
50,000.00

85,556.00
2,49,720.00

3,86,679.00

APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP

OCT NOV DEC JAN FEB MAR

Tax Paid Details
Monthly Projected Tax
Tax to be Deducted
Tax Deducted Till date
Tax Deducted(Prev.Emplr+Other)
Surcharge + Education Cess
Total Tax
Taxable Income
Total VI-A deduction
Income from Other Source
House Property
Other Ded. & Standard Ded.
Profession Tax
Gross SalaryBasic Salary

DA
HRA

Any Other Allowance
Perquisites
Other Components

TDS Details PAN : CRLPK4062N


